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Women / 5A / 5A ALL
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Teixeira1158
Gold Medal

8.600 9.200 9.3259.300 36.425
6T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Madison Schoolsky887
Golden City

8.975 8.450 9.5759.075 36.075
3 6 4 1T 2 

2 

Mackenzie Lewis777
Golden City

8.675 9.000 9.5758.800 36.050
5 2 6 1T 3 

3 

Jorja Sherwood1408
Gymtek

9.275 8.400 9.2259.000 35.900
1 7 5 5 4 

4 

Kylee Hunt583
Gymtek

9.200 8.000 9.3759.175 35.750
2 8 3 3 5 

5 

Sianna Blanton1548
Golden City

8.875 8.925 9.1508.425 35.375
4 3 9 6 6 

6 

Bailey Ballero1081
First City

8.450 8.550 9.0258.475 34.500
8 4T 8 7 7 

7 

Olivia Dejesus256
Gold Medal

8.600 7.350 9.0008.550 33.500
6T 9 7 8 8 

8 

Lillian Freeman172
Golden City

8.175 8.550 0.0009.250 25.975
9 4T 2 9 9 

9 
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Women / 5B / 5B ALL
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Braswell277
Gymtek

8.150 7.800 8.8009.400 34.150
5 1 1 4 1 

1 

Riley Bayt729
Gymtek

8.450 7.150 9.0508.800 33.450
4 4 3 1 2 

2 

Meeka Miraglia877
Gold Medal

8.700 6.000 8.9258.900 32.525
1 7 2 2 3 

3 

Brooklyn Ray961
First City

8.000 7.500 8.9007.650 32.050
7 2 6 3 4 

4 

Starr Hall1297
Gold Medal

8.650 7.000 7.4258.150 31.225
2 5 4 6 5T

5T

Zeta Zachman1313
Main Street

8.575 7.450 7.6007.600 31.225
3 3 7 5 5T

5T

Marissa Patterson917
Gold Medal

8.125 6.300 7.0007.950 29.375
6 6 5 7 7 

7 
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Women / 5Z / 5Z ALL
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Whiteside1426
Golden City

9.300 9.575 9.3009.375 37.550
2 1 3 7T 1 

1 

Chloe Clark855
Golden City

9.100 9.075 9.6509.475 37.300
4 4 2 4 2 

2 

Lilly Mehmet758
Golden City

9.400 9.300 9.7008.875 37.275
1 3 7 2 3 

3 

Alyssa Dickinson1202
Golden City

9.250 9.025 9.4009.225 36.900
3 6 4 5 4 

4 

Mia Jones490
Golden City

8.900 9.450 9.9008.500 36.750
7 2 8 1 5 

5 

Austin Thomas1402
First City

8.950 9.050 9.6759.050 36.725
6 5 6 3 6 

6 

Lauren Golden1310
Golden City

9.025 8.650 9.3009.500 36.475
5 7 1 7T 7 

7 

Eleanor Koh782
Gold Medal

8.700 8.425 9.3259.150 35.600
8 8 5 6 8 

8 
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Women / 5A,5B,5Z / All Ages
Session: B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City T 113.875 27.950 28.325 28.350 29.250
11 1 1

2 Gymtek T 106.350 26.925 24.200 27.575 27.650
2T2 4 2

3 Gold Medal T 106.025 26.050 24.975 27.350 27.650
2T3 3 3

4 First City T 103.275 25.400 25.100 25.175 27.600
44 2 4
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